Talinska c¢asovka JAL - Talin -6.7.2019
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309
501
435
412
320
228
508
523
607
411
480
319
215
400
356
430
616
510
350
505
600
615
360
461
669
610
362
405
613
655
213
353
495
363
100
334
358
603
361
357
612
359
351

Vyplel Jakub
Pechous Miroslav
Viktora Jan
Horky David
Jelinek Pavel
Vavra Marek
Feferle FrantiSek
Krbec Tomas
Burgr Josef
Bat’ka Michael
Prochazka Stanislav
Vopat Jan

Joza Miroslav
Juran Karel
Busek Lukas
Ploner Rober
Klabouch Jan
Schwarz Karel
Bednar Tomas
Kopic Petr
Vopat Jan

Buri¢ Karel
Kopacek Pavel
Lehocky Pavel
Filipova Klara
Krejci Vaclav
Zastava Karel
Svadlena Petr
Kohout Ladislav
Kostkova Pavla
Kudlak Tomas
Dusek Martin
Sekyrka Tomas
Kracik Filip

Fara Dominik
Miynar Jan
Minafikova Klara
Sustr Miloslav
Valdauf Radim
Kotlinova Simona
Klima Vaclav
Hronek Jaroslav
Plonerova Barbora

RN Klub - team

1980 Author Team Stupno

1966 SB Cyklo Olympia

1978 SB Cyklo Olympia

1973 RC-H 1919

1984 KC Slavia Praha

1976 Sport-bike Strakonice

1961 SB Cyklo Olympia

1969 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1952 CSK Markus

1971 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
2004 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1981 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1995 Cyklo Kohout

1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1989 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1977 RPR Rimov

1959 AC Sparta Praha

1961 Cyklo Kohout

1980 Jihlava

1965 Cyklo Jificka

1954 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1958 Cyklo Kohout

1984 BeZzerovice

1997 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1995 Resolution Team CB

1956 Cyklo Kohout

1969 Aisin Pisek

1972 Velo club Tabor

1958 Cyklo Kohout

1970 Cyklo Jificka

1993 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS
2000 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
2001 SB Cyklo Olympia

1998

2002 SPSVD Jistebnice

1988 Cyklo Jificka

2003 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1945 RICOHIMPROMAT TABOR
1965 Hluboka nad Vltavou

2003 Bike Time Bulls Pisek

1945 Cyklo Velesin

2003 Biketime Bulls Pisek

2009 JihoGeské nadéje

Cas
21:30.21
21:30.22
22:16.69
22:23.15
22:23.58
22:31.21
22:53.99
23:01.62
23:04.29
23:14.02
23:20.94
23:43.29
23:59.48
24:03.93
24:05.58
24:06.23
24:35.32
24:38.84
24:46.08
24:53.61
24:54.1
25:10.04
25:10.1
25:11.33
25:12.76
25:27.76
25:28.22
25:36.89
25:42.02
26:23.53
26:27.86
26:36.83
26:41.67
26:45.55
27:17.55
27:28.78
27:52.21
28:36.83
28:38.92
29:13.09
31:04.66
32:12.87
37:52.22



